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LICENSE

NUMBER

82-0697

83-0383

36-1062

86-0665

82-1008

86-0155

84-0305

87-0331

83-1126

37-0453

83-0017

84-0758

83-0808

85-0990:

83-1083

84-0716

86-0660^

35-0634

82-0907

84-0417

87-0331

86-0543

82-0671

85-0122

86-0874

MALE INDEX

M A L E S
SURNAME

TOON

TORDOFF

TORGERSON

TORRENCE

TOWERY

TOWERY

TQWNSON

TRAICHAL

TRAKAS

TRAP?

TRAVIS

TRAWICK

TREADAWAY

TREVITZ

TRIMNAL

TRIMNAL

TRIPP

TROTTER

TROUNG

TROUTMAN

TRUELOVE

TRUESDALE

TRUESDALE

TRUESDALE

TRUSCELLQ

GIVEN NAME

JAMES G
KNOXVILLE TENN

*******

DAVID CHARLES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SCOTT ANTHONY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

THOMAS JOHN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

STANFORD DOUGLAS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVEN HOWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ARTHUR EUGENE
CANTONMENT FLA

*******

TIMOTHY JAMES
IRNO SC

*******

SPERO PETE JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ROBERT H
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ROBERT RALPH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JAMES CALVIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

STEPHEN TYSON
GILBERT SC

*******

WILLIAM REX
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

GEORGE R
SWANSEA SC

JOSEPH ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHARLES THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ANSEL BERNARD JR
BATES8URG SC

*******

KIEN NHAft
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DAVID EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

******* ,

ATHAL ELBERT JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

KEITH S
LEXINGTON SC

RUSSELL JORDAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAMUEL OOELL
CAYCE SC

*******

STEVEN PATSY
LEESVILLE SC

AGE

56

34

22

27

21

23

44

20

36

51

49

23

25

27

24

22

25

26

21

23

34

19

22

25

24

TO MARRIAGES - Lexington County, S. C.

F E M A L E S

LAMBERT RUBY TURNER
LEXINGTON SC

WILKINSON SUSAN M
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHEA THERESA PAULETTE
COLUMBIA SC

WEBB DONNA MICHELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCEUGNGER VICKY
LEXINGTON SC

ADQRNO PENEE HELENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEIN ALICE ALLEN
PENSACOLA FLA

MERCKLE DIANA L
GALIQN OHIO

LUCAS DOROTHY MONTS
LEXINGTON SC

LEE FRANCES JEAN G
SWANSEA SC

MCC A FFERTY VIRGINIA ELIZ
LEXINGTON SC

8UNCH TERRI HARPER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WHETSELL PAMELA ROSA
GILBERT SC

PROBST SUSAN MELISSA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WELCH DAWN RENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEAPHART SHEINA : WREN
LEESVILLE SC

SKELLEY MARY LAURA
COLUMBIA SC

WEST6ERRY SUSAN REMEE
LEXINGTON SC

NGUYEN MINH CHAU THI
LEXINGTON SC

CORLEY ANGELA DAY
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAMSON JAXIE LUCRETIA
COLUMBIA SC

WEBBER CANDI L
LEXINGTON SC

TODD TINA LAURI
COLUMBIA SC

RICHBOURG CATHY HUFFMAN
CAYCE SC

SHARPE BARBARA ANN
GASTON SC

RACE

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W :

W

W

W

A

W

W

W

W

W

W

DAlt ISSUED

Mo.

7

5

10

6

10

2

4

4

12

5

1

&

8

10

11

7

6

7

9

5

5

2

7

2

8

Day

23

3

23

30

29

26

17

16

6

15

5

14

9

16

17

30

5

22

30

9

1

3

19

19

21

Year

1982

1983

1986

1986

1982

1986

1984

1?87

t983

1987

1983

1984

1983

1985

1983

1984

1986

1985

1982

1984

1987

1986

1932

1985

1986

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

5

10

7

11

3

4

4

12

5

1

11

8

10

11

3

7.

8

10

5

5

6

8

2

8

Day

9

24

3

6

22

24

20

7

23

15

3

26

19

19

3

19

3

2

19

19

8

7

20

30

Year

1983

1986

1986

1982

1986

1984

1 987

1983

1987

1983

1984

1983

1985

1983

1984

1986

1985

1982

1984

1987

1986

1982

1985

1986
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

»

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON. SC

'

EVELYN J FULTON *APJ
YORK SC

REV J FRANK SETTLE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV FRANK D RASSA
LEXINGTON SC

RONNIE B SHEALY NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY

<

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JOG
LEXINGTON 'SC

REV LINDSEY F RIVERS
CALHOUN COUNTY

REV BELMA CHAVIS
LEXINGTON SC

J B GRAINGER NP
CAYCE SC

REV KAY EUGENE OVERCASH
LEXINGTON' COUNTY SC

REV LEIGH LEHOCKEY
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV SAMUEL K HARMON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV THOMAS H-HOLLAWAY SR
COLUMBIA' SC

REV ROBERT £ MCKEOWN
CLEMSON SC

REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

SPENCER ANDREW SYRETT NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV RALPH D STILWELL
LEXINGTON SC

NELBA L SHOUN N P
LEXINGTON i SC

REV C A FLEMING
COLUMBIA SC
REV P D REYNOLDS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV SAM W FULMER
LEXINGTON SC
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